
40 Day Corrections DueASTM Meeting

Lubricant Review Committee
2020 Meeting Dates

FINAL November 14, 2019

Gear Lubricant

Wednesday, February 19

Tuesday, March 31
PRI VoyagerConference Room

Warrendale, PA#1
96

PRI APOLLO Conference Room

Warrendale, PA

Thursday, February 20

Thursday, May 14

Intertek AR

Plymouth, Michigan

Tuesday, June 23

#1
97

Wednesday, May 13

Intertek AR

Plymouth, Michigan

PRI Voyager Conference Room

Warrendale, PA

PRI APOLLO Conference Room

Warrendale, PA

Tuesday, September 22

#1
98

Wednesday, August 12 Thursday, August 13

PRI Headquarters - 161 Thorn Hill Road, Warrendale, Pennsylvania USA 15086

Southwest Research Institute - 4622 Runway Boulevard, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48108  

Intertek AR - 45000 Helm Street, Plymouth, Michigan 48170 

NOTE:  Meeting Venue for All Meetings listed above is TENTATIVE.  Meeting Announcements are distributed

three (3) weeks prior to the scheduled meetings.

#1
99

Thursday, November 12

Rater Workshop - May 4th - 8th

Election Day - Tuesday, Nov 3rd

Veteran's Day - Wednesday, Nov 11th

Wednesday, December 23
Southwest Research Institute

Ann Arbor, Michigan

Southwest Research Institute

Ann Arbor, Michigan

Friday, November 13

Contact us at QPLadmin@p-r-i.org or call us at +1 724 772 1616




